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Judgement
Numbers

11-9-50803-8

14-9-51250-1

18-9-00238-7

18-9-01032-1

21-9-00504-1

21-9-00505-0

21-9-00411-8

21-9-00506-8

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT V OCTAVIO
VILLEGAS

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS

DAVENPORT, RICHARD MICHEAL

Department of Labor and Industries
S
FIDEL CONTRERAS

Employment Security Department
S
ERMINIOM AVALOS

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MARTIN MENDOZA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
KONGMA LEA KENNEDY

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
JORGE RIVERAL LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S

STUCCO AND STONE
CONTRACTORSLLC
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Case Numbers

11-2-50728-1

14-1-50566-2

18-2-50181-11

18-2-50886-11

19-1-50831-11

21-1-50263-11

21-2-50463-11

21-2-50578-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant

SCOMI S Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/13/2021 to 10/13/2021

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

7/18/2011

10/21/2014

2/22/2018

8/29/2018

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

8/18/2021

10/13/2021

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Set Aside

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Updated

Added
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