CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/13/2021 5:02:08 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/13/2021 to 10/13/2021

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
11-9-50803-8	ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPT V OCTAVIO VILLEGAS	11-2-50728-1	Tax Warrant	7/18/2011	Fully Satisfied	10/13/2021	Updated
14-9-51250-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS DAVENPORT, RICHARD MICHEAL	14-1-50566-2	SCOMIS Judgment and Sentence	10/21/2014	Set Aside	10/13/2021	Updated
18-9-00238-7	Department of Labor and Industries vs FIDEL CONTRERAS	18-2-50181-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/22/2018	Fully Satisfied	10/13/2021	Updated
18-9-01032-1	Employment Security Department vs ERMINIO M AVALOS	18-2-50886-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	8/29/2018	Fully Satisfied	10/13/2021	Updated
21-9-00504-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MARTIN MENDOZA	19-1-50831-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/12/2021	Active	10/13/2021	Added
21-9-00505-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs KONGMA LEA KENNEDY	21-1-50263-11	Judgment and Sentence	10/12/2021	Active	10/13/2021	Added
21-9-00411-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs JORGE RIVERAL LLC	21-2-50463-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/18/2021	Fully Satisfied	10/13/2021	Updated
21-9-00506-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs STUCCO AND STONE CONTRACTORS LLC	21-2-50578-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/13/2021	Active	10/13/2021	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 1